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First Name
Jason
Kenny
Denny
Michael
Josh
Lori
Brenda
Heath
Jason
Brady

?

Seth
Tom
Christopher
Paul
Carroll
Jesse
Blue
Craig
Lisa
Matthew
Paul
Mike
Billy
Brian
Jeff

RJ
Andrea
Glynn
Mike
Sarah
Travis
Chris
JoAnne
Dennis
Rob
Justin
Jason
William
Cedar
Scott
Edward
Dave
Jaime
Katie
James
Maria
Sheryl
Rick
Carl

Last Name
Clarke
Shapiro
Mitts
Randow
Hobbs
Cooper
Stambaugh
Coats
Anderson
Crone
Rommel
Holmes
Burk

Fox
Winzer
Wachter
White
Shapiro
Capella
Johnston
Deener
Lyons
Mauro
Susa
Nardim
Cann
Green
Stone
Honts
O'grady
Deener
Watts
Baker
Capoccia
Kennedy
Balinger
Pickett
Lawrence
Grove
Shapiro
Siegel
Murray
Shipton
Corcoran
Storm
Riford
Rubeling
Jager
Gradoni
Weber

43
?
34
33
30
?
28
46
41
40
54
28
55
40
28
46
24
?
47
49
33
47
32
51
42
51
11
30
54
61
30
25
31
46
59
46
32
34
?
10
?
29
29
23
18
18
48
25
57
34
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Time
47:20
49:39
49:40
49:45
52:00
52:14
54:45
54:55
55:58
56:11
56:29
57:05
57:12
57:56
58:36
58:39
58:45
58:45
59:18
59:23
59:29
59:46
59:53
59:55
59:57
1:00:46
1:01:02
1:01:04
1:01:24
1:01:26
1:01:28
1:01:45
1:01:56
1:02:06
1:02:52
1:03:27
1:03:58
1:04:13
1:04:31
1:04:42
1:04:44
1:05:30
1:06:10
1:06:15
1:07:57
1:08:36
1:08:37
1:08:50
1:08:52
1:09:24

Bib
35
122
45
118
53
106
108
92
105
59
113
55
114
97
82
76
107
123
58
100

17
68
102
101
38
87
60
89
112

11

88
86
85
13
32
116
124
98
51
47
57
80
94
95
77
34
46



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Deanna
Jeremiah
Joanna
Chuck
Bryan
Lisa
Amanda
Levi
Kara
Catherine
Beth
Andy
Debi
John
Bernard
Matthew
Norman
Joan
Vita

Ali
David
Stephen
Rich
Russell
Glenn
Karen
Laurin
Raith
Ashley
Deborah
James
Shawn
Kristen
LaMar
Rondell
William
Jessica
Sharon
Jim

Keri
Stacy
Lisa
Aubrey
Jane
Angela
Chris
Kerry
Diane
Teresa
Suzanne

Burke
Field
Shapiro
Kaslavage
Bubczyk
Zarick
Glenn
Lyons
Pokras
Badger
McGee
Garmon
Capella
Godinet
Cunningham
Segley
Price
Divinagracia
Laignel
Bierly
Thackston
Lyons
Heiser
Lamastus
Divinagracia
Reeder
Manoubi
Machhour
Atkins
Cline
Wolfe
Brown
Allen
Shroyer
Smith
Breen
Blackburn
McElroy
Aden
Goodwin
Babcock
Estes
Rogers
Gates
Waltrup
Horn
Cline
Breen
Grimes
Thackston

15
37

39
39
27
28
11
38
52
56
33
45
57
54

47
44
41
33
53
40
62
57
44
52
40
10
28
53
53
40
48
46
38
57
35
49
70
38

45
38
60
39
37
23
54
47
55

Sheetl

1:09:42
1:09:48
1:10:00
1:10:13
1:10:16
1:10:39
1:10:40
1:12:11
1:12:46
1:13:09
1:13:22
1:14:04
1:14:21
1:14:22
1:14:23
1:14:25
1:16:06
1:16:17
1:16:49
1:16:57
1:17:08
1:17:26
1:18:19
1:18:51
1:18:52
1:18:55
1:20:23
1:20:25
1:20:30
1:21:21
1:21:22
1:22:59
1:23:33
1:23:50
1:25:13
1:25:46
1:26:14
1:27:16
1:27:51
1:28:27
1:28:32
1:30:52
1:31:41
1:38:37
1:42:03
1:42:06
1:45:03
1:46:54
2:09:00
2:11:00
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42
62
121
127
71
44
50
21
83
111

54
61
104
69
104
41
79
65
115

20
66
70
78
117
48
120
40
75
14
67
64
26
81
18
56

33
36
93
25
128
37
91
16
73
19
110
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